
Elizabethtown
Varsity Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Elizabethtown District: 17 Region: 5
Head Coach: Tim Mudd Superintendent: Jon Ballard
Work Phone: (270)769-3381 Principal: Steve Smallwood

FAX: (270)769-2539 Athletic Director: Doug Barnes
Mascot Name: Panthers Enrollment:
School Colors: NW Purple & Old Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
21 21 Erin Boley 6' 1" Forward, Center Soph.
3 3 Livie Bowling 5' 9" Guard Junior

23 23 Reauna Cleaver 6' 2" Center Junior
22 22 Ramsey Deaton 5' 8" Forward Fresh.
2 2 Darien Huff 5' 8" Guard Junior

11 11 Karson Knight 5' 3" Guard 8th
4 4 Kinsey Mudd 5' 4" Guard Senior

13 13 Toni Pfeiffer 5' 3" Guard Soph.
10 10 Jada Stinson 5' 7" Guard Fresh.
20 20 Taylor Thomas 5' 9½" Center Fresh.
12 12 Rachel Warden 5' 7" Guard Soph.
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School: Elizabethtown District: 17 Region: 5
Head Coach: Tim Mudd Superintendent: Jon Ballard
Work Phone: (270)769-3381 Principal: Steve Smallwood

FAX: (270)769-2539 Athletic Director: Doug Barnes
Mascot Name: Panthers Enrollment:
School Colors: NW Purple & Old Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
2 2 Darien Huff 5' 8" Guard Junior
3 3 Livie Bowling 5' 9" Guard Junior
4 4 Kinsey Mudd 5' 4" Guard Senior

10 10 Jada Stinson 5' 7" Guard Fresh.
11 11 Karson Knight 5' 3" Guard 8th
12 12 Rachel Warden 5' 7" Guard Soph.
13 13 Toni Pfeiffer 5' 3" Guard Soph.
20 20 Taylor Thomas 5' 9½" Center Fresh.
21 21 Erin Boley 6' 1" Forward, Center Soph.
22 22 Ramsey Deaton 5' 8" Forward Fresh.
23 23 Reauna Cleaver 6' 2" Center Junior
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